THESIS GOLD INC.

THESIS GOLD INC.

ISIN: CA8839301097

Overview

WKN:

2024/10/18 21:59:59

Price
0.90 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

o

0.00% (0.00)

CA8839301097

TAU

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

161 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.89 CAD (6,000)
0.92 CAD (10,000)
0.88 CAD

0.91 CAD

0.88 CAD

0.90 CAD
0.897942 CAD
152,319
136,773.61

95

1,000

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/10/18
2024/10/17
2024/10/16
2024/10/15
2024/10/14

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA8839301097&ID_NOTATION=72611215
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=413008
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4fcff0bb175190865d852b30ca20a9289557ad05496c6352a816235f5f6586fa&idfile=61225&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61225%2F2024-10-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=712643ac7e948da3d&time=1729473823&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412879
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=28715e853a976820b544378eedaed0dec6b9a97f33f4e2f55eecbf60665662c0&idfile=61217&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61217%2F2024-10-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a82736d8a9a47bb1c&time=1729473823&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412718
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=25f49734cd054bd0d1382f5a618e9b64a88aa5cf9ba5f1938ab8784faae3bf8c&idfile=61212&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61212%2F2024-10-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=1909c301b1b0fbd8c&time=1729473823&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412465
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=10cf7a3983f6a5a8ad0b72a82066ac41fa4f1f9a977e64c4f6824c2c9c87989d&idfile=61204&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61204%2F2024-10-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=aef49c81b9a08553d&time=1729473823&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412184
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eb861aea5eb6124ab76f6be3f833598b30f048c154cd688a6e5c64b0a718325b&idfile=61196&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61196%2F2024-10-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=674b362a530221aa3&time=1729473823&tool=RSC

THESIS GOLD INC.

Details

2024/10/18 21:59:59

Price
0.90 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

[ =+] 0.00% (0.00)

CA8839301097

TAU

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

161 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.89 CAD (6,000)
Ask (Ask size) 0.92 CAD (10,000)
Open 0.88 CAD
High 0.91 CAD
Low 0.88 CAD
Close (prev. day) 0.90 CAD
VWAP 0.897942 CAD
Volume (pcs) 152,319
Trading volume 136,773.61
Number of trades 95
Last size 1,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +28.57% +52.54% -11.76%
Perf (abs.) +0.20 +0.31 -0.12
Beta 1.38 0.45 0.79
Volatility  70.21 69.84 90.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for THESIS GOLD INC.

0.89 CAD (82,131)
0.86 CAD (153,858)
0.74 CAD (99,923)
0.63 CAD (249,028)
1.00 CAD (2024/09/23)
0.37 CAD (2024/02/27)
1.00 CAD (2024/09/23)
0.37 CAD (2024/02/27)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/10/ 22:26 0.598 EUR 0.01 4
18
TSX Venture 2024/10/ 21:59 0.90 CAD 0.14 95
Exchange 18
Stuttgart 2024/10/ 21:31 0.578 EUR 0.00 9
18
Munich 2024/10/ 21:55 0.596 EUR 0.00 3
18
Frankfurt 2024/10/ 09:06 0.618 EUR 0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=72611215
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=431792918
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=431724586
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=431724587
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=427277635

THESIS GOLD INC.

CESKAS
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FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/10/ 21:37 0.65USD 0.07
18

2024/10/ 08:13 0.572 EUR 0.00
18

2024/10/  19:10 0.596 EUR 0.00
18

43

12
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=183662878
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=183662878
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=472951910
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=431602008

THESIS GOLD INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
TH=SI
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Contact Details
THESIS GOLD

45 Avenue NW, 250 Southridge, Suite 300
10545 T6H 4M9 Edmonton

Telefon: +1-780-437-6624
Fax: +1-780-439-7308
E-mail: accounting@thesisgold.com

CESKAS

spofitelna

4/4


mailto:accounting@thesisgold.com
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